

November 12, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited The Listing Department Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot C 1 – G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Code: SHRIRAMPPS	BSE Limited Dept of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code: 543419
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper publication –Financial Results.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached the newspaper publication of Consolidated Unaudited Financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 published in Makkal Kural in Tamil newspaper on November 11, 2023 and Financial Express in English newspaper on November 11, 2023.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you
Regards

For Shriram Properties Limited

D. Srinivasan
Company Secretary
FCS 5550

Shriram Properties Limited

“Shriram House”, No.31, Old No.192, 2nd Main Road, T Chowdaiah Road, Sadashivanagar, Bengaluru – 560080
T +91-80-40229999 | F +91-80-41236222 | Web: www.shriramproperties.com

Registered Office: Lakshmi Neela Rite Choice Chamber, New No.9, Bazullah Road, T. Nagar Chennai – 600 017

CIN:L72200TN2000PLC044560 Email Id:companysecretary@shriramproperties.com

Shivalik Rasayan Limited											
Regd. Office: Village Kollhupani, P.O. Chandanwari, Dehradun-248007											
CIN : L24237UR1979PLC005041 E-mail : cs@shivalikrasayan.com, www.shivalikrasayan.com											
Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended on 30.09.2023 (In Lakhs)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations (net)	2351.80	2312.97	4608.36	4835.49	9578.14	6760.92	5718.66	13249.71	11646.22	23911.10
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	234.93	400.32	517.28	892.75	1461.68	481.38	814.51	1232.06	1739.45	3166.17
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	234.93	400.32	517.28	892.75	1461.68	481.38	814.51	1232.06	1739.45	3166.17
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	116.99	403.76	370.31	891.21	1510.45	264.66	764.16	912.68	1610.17	2983.29
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	778.01	724.46	778.01	724.46	724.46	778.01	724.46	778.01	724.46	724.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)										
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)										
	Basic:	0.79	2.79	2.49	6.15	10.42	1.26	3.81	4.07	8.22	15.02
	Diluted:	0.79	2.79	2.49	6.15	10.42	1.26	3.81	4.07	8.22	15.02

Note:

- The un-audited financial statement for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2023
- The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary
- The Company operates in business segment viz. Agro Chemical, Pharma API & Pharma formulations.
- The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per IND AS-33
- Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

For Shivalik Rasayan Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Bishnoi
Chairman

Place : New Delhi
Date : 10.11.2023

Dhani Loans and Services Limited					
(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)					
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 th September 2023					
[Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	7,629.75	14,762.75	9,688.59	42,543.28
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(7.93)	1,420.26	(5,623.34)	(20,265.43)
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(7.93)	1,420.26	(5,623.34)	(20,265.43)
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(392.39)	626.63	(3,876.30)	(14,369.82)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(290.31)	728.71	(3,359.40)	(13,663.50)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	6,118.80	6,118.80	6,118.80	6,118.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	305,241.06	305,241.06	319,271.78	304,616.66
8.	Securities Premium Account	297,573.15	297,573.15	297,573.15	297,573.15
9.	Net Worth	309,898.64	309,898.64	323,929.36	309,274.24
10.	Paid-up debt capital / outstanding debt	25,781.82	25,781.82	44,940.04	32,097.24
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.10	0.10	0.42	0.13
13.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) *(EPS for the quarter and half year ended not annualised)				
	Basic	(0.64)*	1.02*	(6.34)*	(23.48)
	Diluted	(0.64)*	1.02*	(6.34)*	(23.48)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	900.82	900.82	900.82	900.82
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			

Notes to the Financial Results:

- The above unaudited standalone financial results of Dhani Loans and Services Limited ("DLSL" or "the Company") for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 10 November 2023.
- This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 have been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations) as amended from time to time.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations). The full format of the quarter and half year ended financial results are available on the Company's website (<https://www.dhniloansandservices.com>) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE - <http://www.bseindia.com> and NSE - <http://www.nseindia.com>)
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) BSE and NSE and can be accessed on <http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.nseindia.com> respectively.
- Figures for the prior year/quarter have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Registered Office: 1/1 E, First Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008
(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)

Sanjeev Kashyap
CEO & Whole Time Director

SHRIRAM PROPERTIES LIMITED							
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L72200TN2000PLC044560							
Registered Office: Lakshmi Leela Rite Choice Chamber New No. 9, Bazullah Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017							
Corporate Office: Shriram House No. 31, 2nd Main Road, T. Chowdaiah Road, Sadashivanagar, Bengaluru - 560080							
Telephone +91-80-40229999 Fax +91-80-41236222 Email ID: cs.spl@shriramproperties.com Website: www.shriramproperties.com							
Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 (Rs.in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30 September 2023 [Unaudited]	30 June 2023 [Unaudited]	30 September 2022 [Unaudited]	30 September 2023 [Unaudited]	30 September 2022 [Unaudited]	31 March 2023 [Audited]
1	Total income	23,124	15,717	27,583	38,841	42,094	81,393
2	Net Profit before tax	2,581	2,437	1,815	5,018	3,555	7,155
3	Net Profit after tax	2,016	1,662	1,959	3,678	3,007	6,825
4	Total comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period	2,006	1,652	1,959	3,658	3,009	6,796
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) attributable to: Owners of the Holding Company	2,005	1,652	1,958	3,657	2,840	6,568
6	Equity Share capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)	17,002	17,002	16,996	17,002	16,996	16,996
7	Reserves (Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves)						102,984
8	Earnings/(Loss) per share (of Rs.10 each)						
	Basic (Rs.)	1.18	0.98	1.15	2.16	1.67	3.88
	Diluted (Rs.)	1.18	0.98	1.15	2.16	1.67	3.88

Notes

- Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended and half year ended 30 September 2023 is as follows:

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	30 September 2023 [Unaudited]	30 June 2023 [Unaudited]	30 September 2022 [Unaudited]	30 September 2023 [Unaudited]	30 September 2022 [Unaudited]	31 March 2023 [Audited]
Total income	6,602	4,966	6,006	11,568	11,696	29,040
Profit before impairment, exceptional items and taxes	1,833	428	62	2,261	984	7,310
Impairment/write-off	76	0	8	76	165	2,052
Net profit/(loss) after tax	1,315	344	78	1,659	814	5,034

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock exchange(s) viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the same is also available on Company's website viz. www.shriramproperties.com

For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Shriram Properties Limited
Murali M
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00030096

Bengaluru
10 November 2023

RUDRABHISHEK ENTERPRISES LIMITED									
Regd. Office: 820, ANTRIKSHA BHAWAN, K.G.MARG NEW DELHI DL 110001 IN									
CIN: L74899DL1992PLC050142									
Website: www.repl.global, Email: secretarial@replurbanplanners.com									
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023 ₹ in lacs (Except Earning per Share)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1790.84	1643.90	3523.77	3223.61	1992.70	1745.05	3831.51	3423.78
2	Net Profit before Tax	492.22	387.44	908.72	775.78	523.46	404.21	953.12	807.51
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	370.22	274.76	675.77	576.24	391.63	286.43	707.02	598.89
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	358.46	277.73	663.81	581.81	379.82	290.91	695.51	608.31
5	Equity paidup share capital	1734.25	1734.25	1734.25	1734.25	1734.25	1734.25	1734.25	1734.25
6	Earnings per share (Not annualised) :								
	Basic (₹)	2.13	1.58	3.90	3.32	2.26	1.65	4.08	3.45
	Diluted (₹)	2.12	1.58	3.89	3.32	2.25	1.65	4.07	3.45

1 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2023. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended September, 30th 2023 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.repl.global

For Rudrabhishek Enterprises Limited
Pradeep Misra
Chairman
DIN : 01386739

Place : Noida
Date : 10 November 2023

Dhani Services Limited					
(CIN: L74110DL1995PLC069631)					
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 (₹ in Crores)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.23 (Unaudited)	30.09.23 (Unaudited)	30.09.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	98.58	218.17	130.16	608.53
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.44)	(172.51)	(97.75)	(507.59)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.44)	(172.51)	(97.75)	(507.59)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(104.94)	(199.47)	(87.29)	(481.31)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	(106.56)	(198.79)	(85.74)	(471.85)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹2/- per Equity Share)	121.64	121.64	121.19	121.63
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- per Equity Share) *(EPS for the quarters and six months not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	(1.81)*	(3.45)*	(1.62)*	(8.31)*
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(1.81)*	(3.45)*	(1.62)*	(8.31)*

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.dhani.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

Notes to the Financial Results:

- The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 10 November 2023.

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.09.23 (Unaudited)	30.09.23 (Unaudited)	30.09.22 (Unaudited)	31.03.23 (Audited)
Total Income	28.78	57.63	27.20	109.29
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	12.26	24.77	12.47	54.82
Profit / (Loss) for the year	5.75	11.59	5.95	25.14

Registered Office: 1/1 E, First Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi 110 008.
(CIN: L74110DL1995PLC069631)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10 November 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Divyesh B. Shah
Whole-time Director & COO

KRISHANA PHOSCHEM LIMITED							
5-O-20, Basement, R.C. Vyas Colony, Bhilwara (Raj.) INDIA							
Website: www.krishnaphoschem.com Email: secretarial@krishnaphoschem.com							
CIN: L24124RJ2004PLC019288							
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September 2023 [Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income From Operation	26,402.50	16,632.35	6,501.44	43,034.85	13,219.77	32,570.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,830.78	1,776.99	1,179.72	4,607.77	1,910.61	3,893.86
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,830.78	1,776.99	1,179.72	4,607.77	1,910.61	3,893.86
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,930.11	1,188.11	977.21	3,118.22	1,587.03	2,673.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,930.11	1,188.11	977.21	3,118.22	1,587.03	2,667.25
6	Equity Share Capital	3,091.38	3,091.38	3,091.38	3,091.38	3,091.38	3,091.38
7	Other Equity (Reserves)				-	-	23,089.80
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
	1. Basic	6.24	3.84	3.25	10.09	5.32	8.80
	2. Diluted	6.24	3.84	3.16	10.09	5.13	8.65

Note :

- The unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter & Half Year ended September 30th, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on 10th November, 2023
- The above financial results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
- The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year Ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and Company's websites www.krishnaphoschem.com.

Date:- 10th November, 2023
Place:- Bhilwara

By order of the Board
For Krishana Phoschem Limited
(Sunil Kothari)
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02056569

